al

a|

MA\QE,N——/W/

Oscawana
County Park

AY
>
)
1
LANE ]

// Graffy ]
7/ Sanctuary,‘\ {
N

BRIGGS

\a‘

o Croton
Landing \\\

LEGEND
PARKS & OPEN SPACES

/™ TRAILS & BIKE PATHS

B PUBLIC SCHOOLS =
—

FIRE HOUSES
Washington
Grand Street

008

HOUSES OF WORSHIP

; Churches
1. St Augustine's
2. Holy Name of Mary
3. Asbury United Methodist
4. Our Savior Lutheran
5. Chapel of the Good Shephard

%X Temple Isracl Synagogue

\\)\V —

S
0 1600

Scale in Feet

Village of
Croton-on-Hudson
New York

One Van Wyck Street
Municipal Building
Croton-on-Hudson, New York 10520
(914) 271-4848
www.crotononhudson-ny.gov

\

RED MAPLE
RIDGE

A

<
Harmon Q
-%

\\N
~
S
S

Pedestrian Bridge over
Route 9 & Railroad

Yacht Club

Senasqua

Teller's
Point

Hudson National

Golf Club

Park

Boat Marina

Senasqua
Tunnel

Waterfront
Esplanade

Beach

Croton
Point
County

Park

T~ T
L7 sl
tightand — § 9 Memorial - ¢*
Lookout /‘A""f"e‘“m
e

Railroad
Station

Small Boat
Launch

Croton

Bay

MAP BY PAUL GISONDO 2004 \\\

445)647‘/014\§em. Field

Firefighters
Mem. Eield
David Manes

"Croton
%Gor_ge State
;Umque Area

/F<4/V5

=
c!
o
(32}
Q
>
=
>
®

OSSINING

I Croton
1 Gorge
I Downstream
I County Park




House

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Address

34 Beekman
Ave

8 Cedar
Lane Croton
97
Cleveland
Drive

23
Cleveland
Drive

128
Cleveland
Drive
1346
Albany
Post Road
190
Cleveland
Drive

201
Cleveland
Drive

6 Cook Lane
17 Cook
Lane

44 Darby
Avenue
49 Darby
Avenue
41 Elmore
Avenue
33 Elmore
Avenue
54
Farrington
Road

6 Glengary
Road

180 Grand
Street

200 Grand
Street

339 Grand
Street

Items for Sale
Toys, clothes, books, electronics
Small furniture items, various household items

Books, women's apparel, baby apparel and accessories, window
AC units, dehumidifier, coat rack, stationary, photo prints, and more!

Vintage Legos (town system), jigsaw puzzles (children's and adults),
miscellaneous toys, electric fans, miscellaneous tools, dorm vacuum
cleaner.

Baby items, baby toys, toddler toys and books, swing, highchair,
baby bouncer clothes, jackets, snowboard boots, wood dining table

Antigue and new books, paintings, home decor, furniture, kitchenware,
dinnerware, drinkware, children's items.

Decorative items, frames, small furniture

Household and decorative items, bike, hardware, office
and school supplies, pots for plants, & other misc. Items.

Toys, books, home goods,

Baby and kids’ clothes, toys, furniture and accessories; home decor,
yard equipment, and kitchen items; and exercise equipment
Children's toys and furniture; books; vinyl records; clothes

Home goods, small appliances, men's and women's clothing and shoes,
sporting goods. All proceeds will go to spa of Westchester!
Glasses, books, toys and tools

Bicycles, furniture, small tools, toys, glassware, misc. clothing

Furniture: girls trundle bed, chairs, desk, coffee table. Clothing: boys, teen girls

(Best dressed award in high school!) Women’s anthropology dresses, skirts tunic pants
(Over 40 items) brand new shoes (Steve madden Franco carto) decorative items - lamps,
pictures. Music CDs, books, flat screen TVs. Halloween decor

Misc. Household and kitchen tools (some never used), cat equipment, snow tires
(Barely used), clothing, cleaning supplies, bedding and pillows,

Baby/kid clothing, toys, gear women & men clothing housewares

Household items, toys, tools, decor, jewelry, unique items, Bric-a-brac

Clothes, art supplies, toys, exercise equipment, household items



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

48 Grand
Street

98 Grand
Street

136 Grand
Street

221 Grand
Street

294 Grand
Street

38 Harrison
Street

16 Hastings
Avenue
228 Hessian
Hills Road
40 Irving
Ave

9 King
Street

36
Lexington
Drive

69
Lexington
Drive

5 Lounsbury
Rd

119 Maple
Street

177 Maple
Street

10 Melrose
Avenue

5 Melrose
Avenue

40 Melrose
Avenue

65 Melrose
Avenue

74 Melrose
Avenue

93
Morningside
Drive

Kids' and adult clothes, electronics, video games, glassware,

brand-new meaningful gifts, games, dishes, jewelry, bikes, camping gear,
dishes, photo frames, furniture, artwork, decor, jackets, ski gear, tools,
exercise equipment, appliances, electronics

Kids clothes, kids’ bikes, kids’ toys, books, home decor

Furniture, clothing, various other items
Miscellaneous house hold items. Sofa file cabinet, desk
Clothing, bakeware, jewelry and so much more.

Various house hold items, various size clothing, shoes and purses,

holiday and misc. Items

Home goods, artwork, kids clothing, toys and games, vintage designer clothing
and jewelry

Basic household items, including youth sports equipment, toys, some
decorative items, and clothing.

Sewing machine, toaster oven, knickknacks, pots, art

Antique furniture and collectibles, soccer net, croquet, gold clubs, card table,
picture frames, binoculars, snowboard
Retro kitchen appliances. Butcher block. Standing scale. Other vintage items.

Aluminum canoe, radial arm saw, Seitech Laser dolly, yard
and shop power tools, chain saws, Roku, misc. Household items,
bird feeders, 2000 BMW 540i, 2006 Audi A4

Winter boots, children and adult clothes, kids’ games, kitchen items
Furniture, artwork, household items, jewelry

Entrance is on grand street - we will have a wide variety of items.

Baby and children's toys & costumes, crib & crib mattress, household items, adult shoes

and accessories.
S1 baby/toddler clothes, baby car seat, strollers, toys, outdoor toys, kid's bikes,

children's books, furniture, large picture frames, women's clothing, and assorted free

items
Books, including middle school science textbooks; size 11 football cleats

Tools, trains, toys, games, yard accessories, 1 electric portable cement mixer,
30-quart turkey fryer and 2 rollers for table saw

Tools, books, toys, household items, boys clothing, baby clothing, dining room chairs,

dresser
Costume jewelry, linens, housewares, toys, books, collectibles



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61

62

63

64

40 Mount
Airy Rd

40 Mount
Airy Rd

20 Mount
Airy Road
15 Mt. Airy
Road

15 Nordica
Drive

24 Nordica
Drive

45 Olcott
Avenue

35 Olcott
Avenue
47 Olcott
Avenue

124 Olcott
Avenue

48 Olcott
Avenue

6 Old Post
Road North
17 Old Post
Road South
23 Old Post
Road South
25 Old Post
Road South
90 Old Post
Road South
18 Park Trail
24 Park Trail
31 Park Trail
1 Peter Beet
Lane

12 Quaker
Bridge Road
45 Radnor
Avenue

48 Radnor
Avenue

55 Radnor
Avenue

Household items, toys, toddler girl clothes, some books, "free" table

Small household items, beautiful decorative items, some clothes and shoes

Housewares, clothing/shoes/accessories

Lawn chairs, dining room armchairs w/ fabric seats, Victorian cane rocking chair (green);
books, children's books, slide carousels, small household items, Atari 'lynx', blue ceramic
door knobs, tools (no power tools), webcam for Skype, CDs, a few books

Misc. Furniture, linens, bedding, clothes, books, sewing machine, bran new dehumidifier,
framed original artwork, books.

Vases, paintings, jewelry, knickknacks, baskets

Toys (American girl, Lego, dolls, action figures, etc.), books (kids, adults), clothing
(boys/girls’ sizes 8-14), sports equipment, household items

Clothing, furniture, frames, toys

Lots of baby items (clothes, bouncers, playmat, tummy time mat, bottle sterilizer,
dishwasher baskets, baby clothes newborn -3t, rock and play, co sleeper, travel bassinet);
household items, dining room chairs and lots of other items

Comic books and books

Household items, clothes, furniture

Clothing and shoes for the entire family. $5 bag sale. 9am-12pm

Small housewares, fall and Christmas decorations, jewelry, collectibles

Boys' clothing and sports equipment, toys & other kid items, women'’s clothes,
homewares, home decor, small furniture.

Bicycle, toys, backpacks, new and gently used children's and adult’s shoes and clothing
Home decor items, books, kitchenware, kids’ games

Estate items including collectibles and vintage, books, household, tools and much more
Multi-family tag sale - house wares, clothing, toys, etc.

Tools materials ladders

Household items, beach stuff, miscellaneous

Household/kitchen items, fitness equipment, books, Christmas items

Furniture, home decor, clothing, kids clothing and toys

Children's toys, games. Hand tools, assorted tools.

Books, women's and children's clothing, and miscellaneous items



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

74 Radnor
Avenue
11 Ridge
Road

26 Ridge
Road

31 Ridge
Road

6 Sunset
Drive

34 Sunset
Drive

91
Truesdale
Drive

93
Truesdale
Drive
3Van
Cortlandt
Place

14 Van
Wyck Street
1 Wells
Avenue

6 Wells
Avenue

1 Whelan
Avenue

57 Van
Wyck Street
65 Young
Avenue

112 Young
Avenue

An eclectic mix of assorted personal, household and decorative items plus tools
and furnishings

Small lkea sofa, dresser, 2 kayaks, 9 cube organizer, books, household items,
power tools, etc.

Young adult clothing, shoes, pocketbooks, coolers, home items, books, toys

Furniture, books/comics, toddler toys, radio flyers, 1970s bicycle

Household items, potted garden plants and seeds, stacked washer/dryer, modern
furniture, sci fi hardcovers--weber, Cherryh and more

Baby/toddler/kids clothes, toys & accessories. Women's clothing, NWT LuLaRoe. Home &
kitchen items.

Baby items, electronics, various household items, clothing

Outdoor gears, skis, bikes, ice skates, winter gear, backpacks, etc.

Games, toys, designer handbags, horse blankets and other related horse items,
watches, tools, clothes, boots, dresser etc.

Clothing girls, women's, jewelry, books, electronics
Picture frames of various sizes by famous painter (reproduction)

Clothes (women's & baby mostly), furniture (side tables, baby stuff, chairs), misc. Stuff-
Kitchen appliances/utensils, books, jewelry, lamps, house decor, tools, literally anything
you can think of.

Clothes, shoes, furniture, dishes, lamps, Knick knacks, something for everyone
Housewares

Unexpired canned goods 25 to 50 cents, Campbells Soup, Spaghetti-os, pasta, veggies,
boy's ski pants& clothes $2 or less, plus size woman's clothes, board games

Toys, clothing, household items, miscellaneous items, some new items

Bird cage, HP Printer ink 902 and 950/951, new roasting pan and toys



	streetmap1.pdf
	Tag Sale 2021 List.pdf



