

House #	Address	Items for Sale
1	34 Beekman Ave	Toys, clothes, books, electronics
2	8 Cedar Lane Croton	Small furniture items, various household items
3	97 Cleveland Drive	Books, women's apparel, baby apparel and accessories, window AC units, dehumidifier, coat rack, stationary, photo prints, and more!
4	23 Cleveland Drive	Vintage Legos (town system), jigsaw puzzles (children's and adults), miscellaneous toys, electric fans, miscellaneous tools, dorm vacuum cleaner.
5	128 Cleveland Drive	Baby items, baby toys, toddler toys and books, swing, highchair, baby bouncer clothes, jackets, snowboard boots, wood dining table
6	1346 Albany Post Road	Antique and new books, paintings, home decor, furniture, kitchenware, dinnerware, drinkware, children's items.
7	190 Cleveland Drive	Decorative items, frames, small furniture
8	201 Cleveland Drive	Household and decorative items, bike, hardware, office and school supplies, pots for plants, & other misc. Items.
9	6 Cook Lane	Toys, books, home goods,
10	17 Cook Lane	Baby and kids' clothes, toys, furniture and accessories; home decor, yard equipment, and kitchen items; and exercise equipment
11	44 Darby Avenue	Children's toys and furniture; books; vinyl records; clothes
12	49 Darby Avenue	Home goods, small appliances, men's and women's clothing and shoes, sporting goods. All proceeds will go to spa of Westchester!
13	41 Elmore Avenue	Glasses, books, toys and tools
14	33 Elmore Avenue	Bicycles, furniture, small tools, toys, glassware, misc. clothing
15	54 Farrington Road	Furniture: girls trundle bed, chairs, desk, coffee table. Clothing: boys, teen girls (Best dressed award in high school!) Women's anthropology dresses, skirts tunic pants (Over 40 items) brand new shoes (Steve madden Franco carto) decorative items - lamps, pictures. Music CDs, books, flat screen TVs. Halloween decor
16	6 Glengary Road	Misc. Household and kitchen tools (some never used), cat equipment, snow tires (Barely used), clothing, cleaning supplies, bedding and pillows,
17	180 Grand Street	Baby/kid clothing, toys, gear women & men clothing housewares
18	200 Grand Street	Household items, toys, tools, decor, jewelry, unique items, Bric-à-brac
19	339 Grand Street	Clothes, art supplies, toys, exercise equipment, household items

20	48 Grand	Kids' and adult clothes, electronics, video games, glassware,
	Street	brand-new meaningful gifts, games, dishes, jewelry, bikes, camping gear,
		dishes, photo frames, furniture, artwork, decor, jackets, ski gear, tools,
		exercise equipment, appliances, electronics
21	98 Grand Street	Kids clothes, kids' bikes, kids' toys, books, home decor
22	136 Grand Street	Furniture, clothing, various other items
23	221 Grand Street	Miscellaneous house hold items. Sofa file cabinet, desk
24	294 Grand Street	Clothing, bakeware, jewelry and so much more.
25	38 Harrison Street	Various house hold items, various size clothing, shoes and purses, holiday and misc. Items
26	16 Hastings Avenue	Home goods, artwork, kids clothing, toys and games, vintage designer clothing and jewelry
27	228 Hessian Hills Road	Basic household items, including youth sports equipment, toys, some decorative items, and clothing.
28	40 Irving Ave	Sewing machine, toaster oven, knickknacks, pots, art
29	9 King Street	Antique furniture and collectibles, soccer net, croquet, gold clubs, card table, picture frames, binoculars, snowboard
30	36 Lexington Drive	Retro kitchen appliances. Butcher block. Standing scale. Other vintage items.
31	69	Aluminum canoe, radial arm saw, Seitech Laser dolly, yard
	Lexington	and shop power tools, chain saws, Roku, misc. Household items,
	Drive	bird feeders, 2000 BMW 540i, 2006 Audi A4
32	5 Lounsbury Rd	Winter boots, children and adult clothes, kids' games, kitchen items
33	119 Maple Street	Furniture, artwork, household items, jewelry
34	177 Maple Street	Entrance is on grand street - we will have a wide variety of items.
35	10 Melrose Avenue	Baby and children's toys & costumes, crib & crib mattress, household items, adult shoes and accessories.
36	5 Melrose Avenue	\$1 baby/toddler clothes, baby car seat, strollers, toys, outdoor toys, kid's bikes, children's books, furniture, large picture frames, women's clothing, and assorted free items
37	40 Melrose Avenue	Books, including middle school science textbooks; size 11 football cleats
38	65 Melrose Avenue	Tools, trains, toys, games, yard accessories, 1 electric portable cement mixer, 30-quart turkey fryer and 2 rollers for table saw
39	74 Melrose Avenue	Tools, books, toys, household items, boys clothing, baby clothing, dining room chairs, dresser
40	93 Morningside Drive	Costume jewelry, linens, housewares, toys, books, collectibles

41	40 Mount Airy Rd	Household items, toys, toddler girl clothes, some books, "free" table
42	40 Mount Airy Rd	Small household items, beautiful decorative items, some clothes and shoes
43	20 Mount Airy Road	Housewares, clothing/shoes/accessories
44	15 Mt. Airy Road	Lawn chairs, dining room armchairs w/ fabric seats, Victorian cane rocking chair (green); books, children's books, slide carousels, small household items, Atari 'lynx', blue ceramic door knobs, tools (no power tools), webcam for Skype, CDs, a few books
45	15 Nordica Drive	Misc. Furniture, linens, bedding, clothes, books, sewing machine, bran new dehumidifier, framed original artwork, books.
46	24 Nordica Drive	Vases, paintings, jewelry, knickknacks, baskets
47	45 Olcott Avenue	Toys (American girl, Lego, dolls, action figures, etc.), books (kids, adults), clothing (boys/girls' sizes 8-14), sports equipment, household items
48	35 Olcott Avenue	Clothing, furniture, frames, toys
49	47 Olcott Avenue	Lots of baby items (clothes, bouncers, playmat, tummy time mat, bottle sterilizer, dishwasher baskets, baby clothes newborn -3t, rock and play, co sleeper, travel bassinet); household items, dining room chairs and lots of other items
50	124 Olcott Avenue	Comic books and books
51	48 Olcott Avenue	Household items, clothes, furniture
52	6 Old Post Road North	Clothing and shoes for the entire family. \$5 bag sale. 9am-12pm
53	17 Old Post Road South	Small housewares, fall and Christmas decorations, jewelry, collectibles
54	23 Old Post Road South	Boys' clothing and sports equipment, toys & other kid items, women's clothes, homewares, home decor, small furniture.
55	25 Old Post Road South	Bicycle, toys, backpacks, new and gently used children's and adult's shoes and clothing
56	90 Old Post Road South	Home decor items, books, kitchenware, kids' games
57	18 Park Trail	Estate items including collectibles and vintage, books, household, tools and much more
58	24 Park Trail	Multi-family tag sale - house wares, clothing, toys, etc.
59	31 Park Trail	Tools materials ladders
60	1 Peter Beet Lane	Household items, beach stuff, miscellaneous
61	12 Quaker Bridge Road	Household/kitchen items, fitness equipment, books, Christmas items
62	45 Radnor Avenue	Furniture, home decor, clothing, kids clothing and toys
63	48 Radnor Avenue	Children's toys, games. Hand tools, assorted tools.
64	55 Radnor Avenue	Books, women's and children's clothing, and miscellaneous items

65	74 Dadpar	An expectic mix of accorted nercenal beyrehold and deparative items plus tools
65	74 Radnor Avenue	An eclectic mix of assorted personal, household and decorative items plus tools and furnishings
66	11 Ridge Road	Small Ikea sofa, dresser, 2 kayaks, 9 cube organizer, books, household items, power tools, etc.
67	26 Ridge Road	Young adult clothing, shoes, pocketbooks, coolers, home items, books, toys
68	31 Ridge Road	Furniture, books/comics, toddler toys, radio flyers, 1970s bicycle
69	6 Sunset Drive	Household items, potted garden plants and seeds, stacked washer/dryer, modern furniture, sci fi hardcoversweber, Cherryh and more
70	34 Sunset Drive	Baby/toddler/kids clothes, toys & accessories. Women's clothing, NWT LuLaRoe. Home & kitchen items.
71	91 Truesdale Drive	Baby items, electronics, various household items, clothing
72	93 Truesdale Drive	Outdoor gears, skis, bikes, ice skates, winter gear, backpacks, etc.
73	3 Van Cortlandt Place	Games, toys, designer handbags, horse blankets and other related horse items, watches, tools, clothes, boots, dresser etc.
74	14 Van Wyck Street	Clothing girls, women's, jewelry, books, electronics
75	1 Wells Avenue	Picture frames of various sizes by famous painter (reproduction)
76	6 Wells Avenue	Clothes (women's & baby mostly), furniture (side tables, baby stuff, chairs), misc. Stuff- Kitchen appliances/utensils, books, jewelry, lamps, house decor, tools, literally anything you can think of.
77	1 Whelan Avenue	Clothes, shoes, furniture, dishes, lamps, Knick knacks, something for everyone Housewares
78	57 Van Wyck Street	Unexpired canned goods 25 to 50 cents, Campbells Soup, Spaghetti-os, pasta, veggies, boy's ski pants& clothes \$2 or less, plus size woman's clothes, board games
79	65 Young Avenue	Toys, clothing, household items, miscellaneous items, some new items
80	112 Young Avenue	Bird cage, HP Printer ink 902 and 950/951, new roasting pan and toys